County of San Mateo ~ Contract Amendment

Contract Number: Amendment Number:
84700-18-R075497A ONE

Agreement between the County of San Mateo and ENGEO Incorporated

THE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS

Agreement Amount

Original Amount: Current Amount: Addition or Reduction: New Total Amount:
$600,000 $600,000 NA NA

Agreement Term:

Original Start Date: Original End Date: New Start Date: New End Date:
10/17/2017 10/16/2020 NA NA

Other changes: Exhibit B

This change is effective as of: 1/1/2019
ALL OTHER PRICES, TERMS AND CONDI'I:IONS OF THE AGREEMENT REMAIN UNCHANGED

? 5/@//7 PNGED | MALY ToNg

Céntractor s/i{jmlur{/ Date Contractor Name (please print)

S T Ster]s s

Cplrchasing Agent Signature Date Purchasing Agent Name (pleaﬁe print)
(Department Head or Authorized (Department Head or Authorized Designee)
Designee) County of San Mateo

County of San Mateo

Duwecdss FBU

Purchasing Agent or Authorized Designee Title |
{please print)

Template Version Date - August 26, 2016 Page 1



Exhibit B

{Revised 1/1/2019)

In consideration of the services provided by Contractor described in Exhibit A and subject to the terms of the
Agreement, county shall pay Contractor based on the following fee schedule and terms:

The total contract amount shall not exceed SIX HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($600,000).

The Professional Schedule of Fees is as follows:
SAN MATEQO PREFERRED CUENT FEE SCHEDULE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Effective January 2013
¢ Descigtion I Rae ) incesse 20197 |
president ) ) o
Principal Engineer 265.20 % T8t
Principel Geologist 265.20 % 270.51
Associae Ergioesr | T wmw
Associéte Geologist kT % 330
Senior Engiveer ’ T T
Seror Geologist % 3.9
Senior Engineering Geologist h ™% 3.9
Senior Preject Manager ) o ™| 138
Project Enginaer ; B i P 192.48
[Project Gaologist e % 19248
{Project Engineering Geologist — % 192,48
Project Marager e n e 3 mad
Environmenta) Scientist : 2% 16207
StffEnginesr T . 3% 17167
Seaff Geologist ™, 17067
Assistast Engines- N I | 34358
Gaoclogist Ade R % 14358
Se. Engineering Services Representative 2% 16127
Conswruction Services Manager =2 ™ 165.43
Construction Sarvices Manager - (7 % 248,14
Consgruction Services Mansger -0T . OO, NP -ccoc
Construction Services Manages - NS . ’ % 3 8 |
Construction Services Manager - NS OT 2] 31045
Construction Services Manager - N5 DT 1 ) 41356
Senior Field Representative I R T 2% 109.82
Senior Field Represerative - o7 1 mexy ) 2473
Senior Fiekd Regresenative 11 - OT ) ' 29376 | %) 9964
Sariior Field Representative IT - NS T eake ) % 187.28
Serior Field Rapresantative IL- N5 - O __ImAo % 280,91
Serior Field Represertative I - NS OT , ) 36720 % 37455
Senior Field Repoeseocative 1 B0ss ] 13318
Semior Field Represarcative 1- OT T Tieses| | 199.76
Serior Field Rapresertative 1- BT ®LI2y % 26638
Senior Field Representative 1 - NS ) e ™ 165,47
Senior Field Representative I - NS - OT i 24480 2% 249,70
Senior Fiakd Reprasentative 1 - NS - OT ) M 33293
Field Representative | 120.36 % 2277
Field Representative - (7 T 180.5¢ % 184.16
Field Represenceive - 0T 20T L )
Field Representative - Night Skt 15045 % 153.46

Tempiuate Version Date - August 26, 2016 Page 2



Fﬁdl&v.rse«aus NSk~ 0T
Field Representistive - anm [ug

Samior Laboratory Technican ] 153.00
Laborawry Technician i R L

:

30692
156,06

40.46

A o X e e O R

135.26

Lab Tecwidan - DT '" .

Se, CAD Specialist

cADfGBsSpecidlt

GIS Analyst ‘ A "

119,65 |

Template Version Date — August 26, 2016

Page 3



